L05000052015

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800054729258

05/28/05--01001--010 **155.00

05 MAY 25 PH II: 13 COMMITTED TO THE WOOD TO THE WOOD

SMOM YMU

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

	egistration	Section ————————————————————————————————————				
		WÀLTON SOUTH, LLC		*		
SUBJECT	r:					
		(Name of Limited	d Liability Comp	any)		
Certificat	e of C	of Organization and fee(s) are su Conversion and fee spondence concerning this matter Elysha Luken	is subm	itted fo	ition, the enclose r filing	٠Ĉ
					<i>\$9</i> €	
		۷)	lame of Person)		10000	*
	·S	Smith, Currie & Hancock I	LLP		P. C.	
		,				2
		(F	Firm/Company)	***** *	- fig.	5
	1	004 Desoto Park Drive				
	1	004 Desoto Park Diffe	p	105000	VINITITY TO	
-			(Address)	TO DOOL	<u>10131 /)</u> / ==	
	_		(110000)			
	Т	'allahassee, FL 32301				
		·		,	:	
		(City/S	State and Zip Code	:)		
For further	information	n concerning this matter, please o	call:			
S. Elvsl	ha Luken		at (850)878-37	700	
		ne of Person)			lephone Number)	
Enclosed i	s a check t	for the following amount:				
□ \$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Fi	у .	Certificate of Status &	
		+ \$25.00 filing fee for Certificate of Co	(additional copy	is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	STR	EET ADDRESS:		MAILING AD	DDRESS:	
	Regi	stration Section	•	Registration Se	ection	
		sion of Corporations E. Gaines Street		Division of Co P.O. Box 6327		
		thassee, Florida 32399		Tallahassee, Fl		

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

OS MAN CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF Pursuant to section 608.439, Florida Statutes, the following unincorporated business entity hereby submits the attached articles of organization and this certificate of conversion to convert to a Florida limited liability company:

FIRST: The name of the unincorporated business immediately prior to filing this document was: Walton South, LLC SECOND: The date on which and the jurisdiction in which the unincorporated business was first created or otherwise came into being are: March 25, 2005 Date: A. Alaska В. Jurisdiction: If different from the above noted jurisdiction, the jurisdiction immediately prior to C. its conversion: N/A

THIRD: The name of the limited liability company as set forth in the attached articles of organization is:

Walton South, LLC

Signature of a Member or an Authorized Representative of a Member (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or Printed Name of Signee

FILING FEES:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Registered Agent Designation \$ 25.00 Filing Fee for Certificate of Conversion \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

(Note: Section 608.439, F.S., does not provide for a corporation to convert to a limited liability company.)



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPÂN

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Walton South, LLC	
	-
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street add	ress of the principal office of the Limited Liability Compa
Walter to a Community Reserve	** ***
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3252 Roanoke	3252 Roanoke
Kansas City, MQ 64111	Kansas City, MO 64111
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent	t, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street add	dress of the registered agent are:
Para	corp Incorporated
	Name
736	East 6 th Avenue
	
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tal	llahassee, _{Fr} 32303

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

City, State, and Zip

See Attached Exhibit A
Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR	Zan Henson
WOR	3252 Roanoke
	Kansas City, MO 64111
MGR	Tom Baird
	3252 Roanoke
	Kansas City, MO 64111
MGR	John Martin
	3252 Roanoke
	Kansas City, MO 64111
MGR	Bill Petty
	3252 Roanoke
	Kansas City, MO 64111

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

William (Bill) Petty 5/24/05
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

S125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: May 19, 2005

ENTITY NAME: WALTON SOUTH, LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 236 East 6th Avenue Tallahassee, FL 32303

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in that capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statutes.

Denise Zollner, Assistant Secretary

Paracorp Incorporated